CATEGORY
RADIO
ACCESSORIES
RADIO
RADIO
SCANNER

ANTENNA
ANTENNA
ANTENNA

POWER STATION

ANTENNA STAND
FAN & LIGHT
HEATER
LANTERN

WHITE BOARD
WHITE BOARD

BOARD ACCESSORIES

MAP

CRS Inventory -9/16/25

Albright/Tomlinson
ITEM MODEL #
Wouxon 20-watt GMRS transceiver KG-XS20G
Programming Cable - Wouxon 20-watt GMRS transceiver
Yaesu 50-watt VHF/UHF HAM transceiver FT-8800R
STANDARD HORIZON Marine transceiver HX890
Uniden Trunking Scanner BCD996P2
Wouxun 31 1/2' GMRS Antenna ANO-050G
Diamond VHF/UHF Antenna X50A
Diamond VHF/UHF Antenna X50A
Jackery 1070-Watt hour power bank Explorer 1000
Projector Tripod Stand for Antenna & Ground Plane
40-Ah Rechargeable Fan (with Light)
Vornado Space Heater/Fan (small)
Rechargeable EVER 1000-LM LED Camping Lantern ( 2 pk)
H-Qprobd Magnetic White Board Dry Erase 4' X 3'
INNOVART Enclosed Magnetic White Board 28”x26”
Colored Magnetic Pins (3 X 16), Magnetic Labels, etc.
Large Magnetic Map of LWC Safety Areas
TOTAL

*  Estimated replacement values based on current on-line cost

QTY | UNIT VALUE*
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$180.00

$50.00
$280.00
$290.00
$400.00

$40.00
$124.00
$124.00

$938.00

$46.00
$104.00
$32.00
$44.00
$73.00
$70.00
$36.00
$40.00

$2,871.00

TOTAL LOCATION
$180.00 | Crow's Nest
$50.00 | Crow's Nest
$280.00 | Crow's Nest
$290.00 | Crow's Nest

$400.00  Mike's House

$40.00 Crow's Nest
$124.00 Crow's Nest
$124.00 Gate House

$1,876.00 Crow's Nest

$46.00 | Crow's Nest
$104.00 | Crow's Nest
$32.00 | Crow's Nest
$44.00 |Crow's Nest
$73.00|Crow's Nest
$70.00|???
$36.00 |Crow's Nest
$40.00 | Crow's Nest

$3,809.00



