CRS Inventory -9/16/25 Albright/Tomlinson

	MODEL #	QTY	UNIT VALUE*	TOTAL	LOCATION
Wouxon 20-watt GMRS transceiver	KG-XS20G	1	\$180.00	\$180.00	Crow's Nest
Programming Cable - Wouxon 20-watt GMRS transceiver		1	\$50.00	\$50.00	Crow's Nest
Yaesu 50-watt VHF/UHF HAM transceiver	FT-8800R	1	\$280.00	\$280.00	Crow's Nest
STANDARD HORIZON Marine transceiver	HX890	1	\$290.00	\$290.00	Crow's Nest
Uniden Trunking Scanner	BCD996P2	1	\$400.00	\$400.00	Mike's House
Wouxun 31 1/2' GMRS Antenna	ANO-050G	1	\$40.00	\$40.00	Crow's Nest
Diamond VHF/UHF Antenna	X50A	1	\$124.00	\$124.00	Crow's Nest
Diamond VHF/UHF Antenna	X50A	1	\$124.00	\$124.00	Gate House
Jackery 1070-Watt hour power bank	Explorer 1000	2	\$938.00	\$1,876.00	Crow's Nest
Projector Tripod Stand for Antenna & Ground Plane		1	\$46.00	\$46.00	Crow's Nest
40-Ah Rechargeable Fan (with Light)		1	\$104.00	\$104.00	Crow's Nest
Vornado Space Heater/Fan (small)		1	\$32.00	\$32.00	Crow's Nest
Rechargeable EVER 1000-LM LED Camping Lantern (2 pk)		1	\$44.00	\$44.00	Crow's Nest
H-Qprobd Magnetic White Board Dry Erase 4' X 3'		1	\$73.00	\$73.00	Crow's Nest
INNOVART Enclosed Magnetic White Board 28"x26"		1	\$70.00	\$70.00	???
Colored Magnetic Pins (3 X 16), Magnetic Labels, etc.		Asstd	\$36.00	\$36.00	Crow's Nest
MAP Large Magnetic Map of LWC Safety Areas		1	\$40.00	\$40.00	Crow's Nest
	TOTAL		\$2,871.00	\$3,809.00	
	Yaesu 50-watt VHF/UHF HAM transceiver STANDARD HORIZON Marine transceiver Uniden Trunking Scanner Wouxun 31 1/2' GMRS Antenna Diamond VHF/UHF Antenna Diamond VHF/UHF Antenna Jackery 1070-Watt hour power bank Projector Tripod Stand for Antenna & Ground Plane 40-Ah Rechargeable Fan (with Light) Vornado Space Heater/Fan (small) Rechargeable EVER 1000-LM LED Camping Lantern (2 pk) H-Qprobd Magnetic White Board Dry Erase 4' X 3' INNOVART Enclosed Magnetic White Board 28"x26" Colored Magnetic Pins (3 X 16), Magnetic Labels, etc.	Yaesu 50-watt VHF/UHF HAM transceiver STANDARD HORIZON Marine transceiver Uniden Trunking Scanner Wouxun 31 1/2' GMRS Antenna Diamond VHF/UHF Antenna Jackery 1070-Watt hour power bank Projector Tripod Stand for Antenna & Ground Plane 40-Ah Rechargeable Fan (with Light) Vornado Space Heater/Fan (small) Rechargeable EVER 1000-LM LED Camping Lantern (2 pk) H-Qprobd Magnetic White Board Dry Erase 4' X 3' INNOVART Enclosed Magnetic White Board 28"x26" Colored Magnetic Pins (3 X 16), Magnetic Labels, etc. Large Magnetic Map of LWC Safety Areas	Yaesu 50-watt VHF/UHF HAM transceiver STANDARD HORIZON Marine transceiver Uniden Trunking Scanner BCD996P2 Wouxun 31 1/2' GMRS Antenna Diamond VHF/UHF Antenna Diamond VHF/UHF Antenna Jackery 1070-Watt hour power bank Explorer 1000 Projector Tripod Stand for Antenna & Ground Plane 40-Ah Rechargeable Fan (with Light) Vornado Space Heater/Fan (small) Rechargeable EVER 1000-LM LED Camping Lantern (2 pk) H-Qprobd Magnetic White Board Dry Erase 4' X 3' INNOVART Enclosed Magnetic White Board 28"x26" Colored Magnetic Pins (3 X 16), Magnetic Labels, etc. Large Magnetic Map of LWC Safety Areas	Yaesu 50-watt VHF/UHF HAM transceiver FT-8800R 1 \$280.00 STANDARD HORIZON Marine transceiver HX890 1 \$290.00 Uniden Trunking Scanner BCD996P2 1 \$400.00 Wouxun 31 1/2' GMRS Antenna ANO-050G 1 \$40.00 Diamond VHF/UHF Antenna X50A 1 \$124.00 Diamond VHF/UHF Antenna X50A 1 \$124.00 Jackery 1070-Watt hour power bank Explorer 1000 2 \$938.00 Projector Tripod Stand for Antenna & Ground Plane 1 \$46.00 40-Ah Rechargeable Fan (with Light) 1 \$104.00 Vornado Space Heater/Fan (small) 1 \$32.00 Rechargeable EVER 1000-LM LED Camping Lantern (2 pk) 1 \$44.00 H-Qprobd Magnetic White Board Dry Erase 4' X 3' 1 \$73.00 INNOVART Enclosed Magnetic White Board 28"x26" 1 \$70.00 Colored Magnetic Pins (3 X 16), Magnetic Labels, etc. Asstd \$36.00 Large Magnetic Map of LWC Safety Areas TOTAL \$2,871.00	Yaesu 50-watt VHF/UHF HAM transceiver FT-8800R 1 \$280.00 \$280.00 STANDARD HORIZON Marine transceiver HX890 1 \$290.00 \$290.00 Uniden Trunking Scanner BCD996P2 1 \$400.00 \$400.00 Wouxun 31 1/2' GMRS Antenna ANO-050G 1 \$40.00 \$40.00 Diamond VHF/UHF Antenna X50A 1 \$124.00 \$124.00 Diamond VHF/UHF Antenna X50A 1 \$124.00 \$124.00 Jackery 1070-Watt hour power bank Explorer 1000 2 \$938.00 \$1,876.00 Projector Tripod Stand for Antenna & Ground Plane 1 \$46.00 \$46.00 40-Ah Rechargeable Fan (with Light) 1 \$104.00 \$104.00 Vornado Space Heater/Fan (small) 1 \$32.00 \$32.00 Rechargeable EVER 1000-LM LED Camping Lantern (2 pk) 1 \$44.00 \$44.00 H-Qprobd Magnetic White Board Dry Erase 4' X 3' 1 \$73.00 \$73.00 INNOVART Enclosed Magnetic White Board 28"x26" 1 \$70.00 \$70.00 Colored Magnetic